
Bus Route # 81 for 2024-2025
Updated August 26/24

AM PM
Apex Aspen Ranch 07:27 Carmi 02:42
Farleigh Lk Rd 07:33 Uplands 02:55
Shingle Creek Rd 07:35 Forestbrook/Ontario St 03:00
West Bench 07:54 Edmonton Ave 03:05
203 Westbench Dr 07:58 Pen Hi 03:10
Sunglo/Bing Dr 07:59 Lower Band Hall 03:20
Kings Park 08:05 Pr. Margaret 03:28
Pen Hi 08:08 Skaha Lake Middle 03:29
Church St 08:12 Shingle Creek Rd 03:50
Columbia 08:15 Farleigh Lk Rd 03:51
Pr. Marg/SLMS (Green Ave) 08:24 Apex Aspen Ranch 03:57

 


	sb81

